Car holder with 15W wireless charging and Gravity lock
SKU: TESUPWIR15SCREW
Charges your smartphone ultra-fast wirelessly even while driving
ULTRA-FAST WIRELESS CHARGING EVEN IN THE CAR
This car holder is designed for the wireless charging of your compatible smartphone. Connect it through the included USB-Micro-
USB cable to benefit fromultrafast 15W charging.
ALSO COMPATIBLE WITH CIRCULAR AIR VENTS
This car mount is equipped with a screw-on clip that allows it to be attached to any air vent, whether rectangular or circular. This
feature is suitable for those who use several cars, such as those who use Car Sharing services.
AUTOMATIC GRAVITY CLOSURE: JUST PLACE YOUR SMARTPHONE ON IT
To stabilise your smartphone with screens up to 8.5 cm wide such as Apple, Samsung, Xiaomi, Oppo, Huawei and many
others with just one hand. Place it on the holder: the weight of the mobile phone will activate the automatic gravity closure and the
extendable arms will wrap it perfectly making it stable. Unhooking it will also be very easy: lift it off the holder and the arms will open.
TILT THE PHONE AT WILL
The wireless charging car holder tilts at will allowing you to view the screen properly and take advantage of facial recognition
unlocking. Never take your hands off the wheel.
KEY FEATURES:
ultra-fast wireless charging up to 15W for compatible smartphones
automatic closing with gravity mechanism
the screw-on clip suitable for rectangular and circular vents
maximum opening: 8.5 cm
tiltable
INCLUDES:
1 car holder with wireless charging
1 clip for air vent
1 USB-Micro USB charging cable
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Car holder with 15W wireless charging and Gravity lock
SKU: TESUPWIR15SCREW
Technical data
SKU: TESUPWIR15SCREW
Weight: 100 g
Coupling mode: Adjustable clip for air vent
Maximum width: 85 mm
Recharging cable: USB/Micro-USB
Maximum output power: 15 W
Transmission distance: Up to 5mm
EAN: 8018417343599
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: black
Input: 5 V D.C.2A/9 V D.C. 2.5A
Charging type: Wireless Charge
Output current: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 60 mm
Width Pack: 160 mm
Depth Inner: 320 mm
Height Pack: 190 mm
Weight Pack: 175 g
Width Inner: 220 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 160 mm
Weight Inner: 1185 g
Width Master: 320 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 360 mm
Weight Master: 5415 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Car holder with 15W wireless charging and Gravity lock
	SKU: TESUPWIR15SCREW
	Charges your smartphone ultra-fast wirelessly even while driving
	Car holder with 15W wireless charging and Gravity lock